
SOCKET SETS & 
ACCESSOIRES
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0350414C 1/4 4 25 13
0354514C 1/4 4,5 25 14
0350514C 1/4 5 25 14
0355514C 1/4 5,5 25 14
0350614C 1/4 6 25 12
0350714C 1/4 7 25 14
0350814C 1/4 8 25 17
0350914C 1/4 9 25 19
0351014C 1/4 10 25 20
0351114C 1/4 11 25 24
0351214C 1/4 12 27 29
0351314C 1/4 13 27 28
0351414C 1/4 14 27 30

Socket 6-point Extension bar 

article no size mm length mm weight g

0360014C 1/4 150 165

drive Inch/”

0421430C 1/4 55 20
0421410C 1/4 100 60
0421420C 1/4 200 100

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle 

0410014C 1/4 165 160
0410015C 1/4 215 350

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

T-handle 

0400014C 1/4 200 160

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Ratchet 

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0360141C 1/4 150 320

Ratchet with square 
coupler 

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

1/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Square point handle 

0400015C 1/4 140 65

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Coupler 

0400017C 1/4 25 8

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Universal joint

0400018C 1/4 55 55

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Convert coupler 
1/4 fi 1/2"

0400016C 1/4 30 40

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0430001C 1 plastic case 240 x 180 x 60 mm 875
1 ratchet 1/4" 
1 extension bar 100 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 1/4" 

4 – 4,5 – 5 – 5,5
6 – 7 – 8 – 9 – 10
11 – 12 – 13 – 14 mm

article no content weight gdimension

Other combinations on request!

Socket set
1/4" • 16pcs

1/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0350612S 1/2 6 40 50
0350712S 1/2 7 40 55
0350812S 1/2 8 40 50
0350912S 1/2 9 40 50
0351012S 1/2 10 40 50
0351112S 1/2 11 40 50
0351212S 1/2 12 40 50
0351312S 1/2 13 40 50
0351412S 1/2 14 40 55
0351512S 1/2 15 40 55
0351612S 1/2 16 40 60
0351712S 1/2 17 40 65
0351812S 1/2 18 40 75
0351912S 1/2 19 40 85
0352012S 1/2 20 40 95
0352112S 1/2 21 40 100
0352212S 1/2 22 40 110
0352312S 1/2 23 40 120
0352412S 1/2 24 40 125
0352512S 1/2 25 40 130
0352612S 1/2 26 40 145
0352712S 1/2 27 40 150
0352812S 1/2 28 40 175
0352912S 1/2 29 40 185
0353012S 1/2 30 40 195
0353212S 1/2 32 42 240
0353412S 1/2 34 50 300
0353612S 1/2 36 50 380
0354112S 1/2 41 50 450

Socket 6-point 

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0350100S 1/2 1/4 40 50
0350101S 1/2 5/16 40 50
0350102S 1/2 11/32 40 50
0350103S 1/2 3/8 40 50
0350104S 1/2 13/32 40 50
0350105S 1/2 7/16 40 50
0350106S 1/2 1/2 40 50
0350107S 1/2 9/16 40 55
0350108S 1/2 19/32 40 55
0350109S 1/2 5/8 40 60
0350110S 1/2 11/16 40 65
0350111S 1/2 3/4 40 85
0350112S 1/2 25/32 40 95
0350113S 1/2 13/16 40 95
0350114S 1/2 7/8 40 110
0350115S 1/2 15/16 40 120
0350116S 1/2 1 40 130
0350117S 1/2 1. 1/16 40 150
0350118S 1/2 1. 1/8 40 175
0350119S 1/2 1. 3/16 40 195
0350120S 1/2 1. 1/4 42 240

Socket 6-point 
Inch

article no size Inch/” length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0350001S 1/2 10 77 110
0350002S 1/2 12 77 135
0350003S 1/2 13 77 105
0350004S 1/2 14 77 110
0350005S 1/2 15 77 120
0350006S 1/2 16 77 125
0350007S 1/2 17 77 140
0350008S 1/2 18 82 145
0350009S 1/2 19 82 180
0350010S 1/2 21 82 205
0350011S 1/2 22 82 210
0350012S 1/2 24 82 250
0350013S 1/2 27 82 285
0350014S 1/2 30 82 345
0350015S 1/2 32 82 375
0350016S 1/2 34 82 415
0350025S 1/2 36 82 425

Socket 6-point 
long pattern

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0360012C 1/2 250 590

Ratchet 

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0360121C 1/2 250 430

Ratchet with square 
coupler

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Reducer 
1/2 fi 1/4"

0400119S 1/2 40 60

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

T-handle 

0400114S 1/2 250 450
0400012S 1/2 320 550

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Convert coupler 
1/2 fi 3/4"

0400116S 1/2 22 120

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Coupler 

0400117S 1/2 36,5 46

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Extension bar 

0420002S 1/2 100 180
0421434S 1/2 200 315
0420121S 1/2 250 360

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle 

0410012S 1/2 215 350
0410013S 1/2 250 560
0410016S 1/2 300 920
0410101S 1/2 380 590

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Further dimensions on request!

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Universal joint

0400118S 1/2 70 135

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Offset handle 

0400120S 1/2 220 260
0400121S 1/2 260 400

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Speed handle 

0400122S 1/2 410 615

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Sliding T-wrench

0370012S 1/2 245 500

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle 
with t-handle

0400123S 1/2 460 755

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

article no weight gdrive Inch/” Nm

9991082C 1/2" 30-150 1500

Torque wrench

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Socket sets

0430005S 1 plastic case 12pcs 2000
1 ratchet 1/2" 
1 extension bar 100 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 1/2"

10 – 11 – 13 – 14 – 15
17 – 19 – 22 – 24 mm

0430004S 1 plastic case 24pcs 4100
1 ratchet 1/2" 
each 1 pc. Socket 1/2"

10 – 11 – 12 – 13 – 14 – 15 
16 – 17 – 18 – 19 – 20 – 21
22 – 23 – 24 – 25 – 26 – 27
28 – 29 – 30 – 32 mm

0430010S 1 plastic case 25pcs 4100
1 ratchet 1/2" 
1 extension bar 250 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 1/2"

10 – 11 – 12 – 13 – 14 – 15 
16 – 17 – 18 – 19 – 20 – 21
22 – 23 – 24 – 25 – 26 – 27
28 – 29 – 30 – 32 mm

0430002S 1 plastic case 27pcs 5300
1 ratchet 1/2" 
1 extension bar 250 mm
1 sliding tee 320 mm
1 hinged handle 380 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 1/2"

10 – 11 – 12 – 13 – 14 – 15 
16 – 17 – 18 – 19 – 20 – 21
22 – 23 – 24 – 25 – 26 – 27
28 – 29 – 30 – 32 mm

article no content weight g

Other combinations on request!

1/2"



51

ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0440004S 1/2 1 60 140
0440005S 1/2 2 60 140
0440006S 1/2 3 60 140
0440007S 1/2 4 60 140

Cross slot screw driver 
socket 

article no blade mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0440008S 1/2 4 60 65
0440009S 1/2 5 60 70
0440010S 1/2 6 60 70
0440011S 1/2 7 60 75
0440012S 1/2 8 60 80
0440013S 1/2 9 60 85
0440014S 1/2 10 60 95
0440015S 1/2 12 60 115
0440016S 1/2 14 60 145
0440017S 1/2 17 60 205
0440018S 1/2 19 60 230

Screw driver socket 
– with hexagon bit  –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0440028S 1/2 5 90 90
0440029S 1/2 5 180 125
0440030S 1/2 6 90 80
0440031S 1/2 6 140 120
0440032S 1/2 6 160 135
0440033S 1/2 7 90 90
0440034S 1/2 8 90 90
0440035S 1/2 8 120 105
0440036S 1/2 10 140 150
0440037S 1/2 12 140 190
0440038S 1/2 14 140 250

Screw driver socket 
long pattern – with hexagon bit –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0440000S 1/2 4 60 140
0440001S 1/2 6 60 140
0440002S 1/2 8 60 140
0440003S 1/2 10 60 140

Screwdriver socket

article no blade mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

Further dimensions on request!

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Screw driver socket sets 
– with hexagon bit –

0440039S 1 wooden case 10pcs 1240
each 1 pc. socket 1/2"

5 – 6 – 7 – 8 – 9
10 – 12 – 14 – 17 mm

0440040S 1 wooden case 12pcs 2990
1 ratchet 1/2" 
1 extension bar 250 mm
each 1 pc. socket 1/2" 

5 – 6 – 7 – 8 – 9  
10 – 12 – 14 – 17 mm

0440041S 1 wooden case 16pcs 2790
each 1 pc. socket 1/2" 

5 – 6 – 7 – 8 – 9  
10 – 12 – 14 – 17 mm

each 1 pc. socket 1/2" 
5-90, 6-90, 8-90, 10-140
12-140, 14-140

article no content weight g

Other combination on request!

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0351834S 3/4 18 60 180
0351934S 3/4 19 60 180
0352134S 3/4 21 60 180
0352234S 3/4 22 60 180
0352434S 3/4 24 55 350
0352534S 3/4 25 55 350
0352634S 3/4 26 50 330
0352734S 3/4 27 50 300
0352834S 3/4 28 50 300
0352934S 3/4 29 50 300
0353034S 3/4 30 50 310
0353234S 3/4 32 60 375
0353334S 3/4 33 60 450
0353434S 3/4 34 60 465
0353534S 3/4 35 55 400
0353634S 3/4 36 60 430
0353834S 3/4 38 60 490
0354134S 3/4 41 65 560
0354234S 3/4 42 65 600
0354634S 3/4 46 65 655
0355034S 3/4 50 70 785
0355534S 3/4 55 70 900
0355834S 3/4 58 60 950
0356034S 3/4 60 70 1290

Socket 6-point 

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0356035S 3/4 7/8 60 180
0356036S 3/4 15/16 55 350
0356037S 3/4 1 55 350
0356038S 3/4 1. 1/16 50 300
0356039S 3/4 1. 1/8 50 300
0356040S 3/4 1. 1/4 60 375
0356041S 3/4 1. 5/16 60 400
0356042S 3/4 1. 3/8 55 400
0356043S 3/4 1. 7/16 60 430
0356044S 3/4 1. 1/2 60 490
0356045S 3/4 1. 9/16 65 560
0356046S 3/4 1. 5/8 65 560
0356047S 3/4 1. 11/16 65 600
0356048S 3/4 1. 3/4 65 655
0356049S 3/4 1. 13/16 65 655
0356050S 3/4 1. 7/8 70 700
0356051S 3/4 2 70 785

Socket 6-point 
Inch

article no size Inch/” length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0360034C 3/4 300 1900

Ratchet 

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0360134C 3/4 300 1800

Ratchet with square 
coupler 

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

3/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Reducer 
3/4 fi 1/2"

0400135S 3/4 57 165

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle

0410034S 3/4 380 755
0400128S 3/4 460 1300
0400129S 3/4 550 1950

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Sliding t-handle

0400130S 3/4 260 600
0400034S 3/4 500 1480

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Convert coupler 
3/4 fi 1"

0400131S 3/4 61 325

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Coupler

0400132S 3/4 51,5 135

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0400124S 3/4 100 350
0420003S 3/4 250 700
0420134S 3/4 380 1670
0400126S 3/4 430 1500

Extension bar

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

3/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Universal joint

0400133S 3/4 85 550
0400134S 3/4 106 570

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Offset handle

0400136S 3/4 300 800

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Speed handle

0400137S 3/4 380 1250

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Sliding t-wrench

0370034S 3/4 260 850

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle 
with t-handle

0400138S 3/4 560 1200

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

3/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Socket set
3/4" • 12pcs

0430003S 1 wooden case 12700
1 ratchet 3/4" 
1 extension bar 380 mm
1 sliding tee 500 mm
1 hinged handle 380 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 3/4" 

36 – 38 – 41 – 46  
50 – 55 – 60 mm

article no content weight g

0440043S 3/4 14 80 350
0440045S 3/4 17 80 390
0440046S 3/4 19 80 435
0440047S 3/4 22 80 480
0440104S 3/4 24 80 520
0440105S 3/4 27 80 550
0440107S 3/4 30 80 570
0440108S 3/4 32 80 590
0440109S 3/4 36 80 620
0440110S 3/4 41 90 720
0440111S 3/4 46 90 820

Screw driver socket
– with hexagon bit –

article no blade mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

Other combinations on request!

3/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0353201S 1 32 60 510
0353601S 1 36 65 550
0354101S 1 41 70 730
0354201S 1 42 65 710
0354601S 1 46 65 710
0355001S 1 50 70 930
0355501S 1 55 75 1130
0356001S 1 60 75 1350
0356501S 1 65 75 1500
0357001S 1 70 85 1750
0357501S 1 75 85 2300
0358001S 1 80 85 2500
0358501S 1 85 90 2800
0359001S 1 90 85 4400
0359501S 1 95 85 4500
0354001S 1 100 85 4600

Socket 6-point

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0354002S 1 1. 7/16 65 550
0354003S 1 1. 1/2 65 680
0354004S 1 1. 5/8 70 730
0354005S 1 1. 11/16 65 710
0354006S 1 1. 13/16 65 710
0354007S 1 1. 7/8 65 730
0354008S 1 2 70 930
0354009S 1 2. 1/16 70 950
0354010S 1 2. 3/16 75 1130
0354011S 1 2. 1/4 75 1130
0354012S 1 2. 3/8 75 1350
0354013S 1 2. 7/16 75 1400
0354014S 1 2. 9/16 75 1500
0354015S 1 2. 5/8 75 1550
0354016S 1 2. 3/4 85 1750
0354017S 1 2. 13/16 85 1750
0354018S 1 2. 15/16 85 2300
0354025S 1 3 85 2350
0354019S 1 3. 1/8 85 2500
0354020S 1 3. 3/8 90 2800
0354021S 1 3. 1/2 90 4400
0354022S 1 3. 3/4 90 4500
0354023S 1 3. 7/8 90 4600
0354024S 1 4. 1/4 90 5000

Socket 6-point
Inch

article no size Inch/” length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0360100C 1 550 3400

Ratchet

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0361100C 1 550 3500

Ratchet with square 
couple

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

1"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Sliding t-handle

0400139S 1 700 3985

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Extension bar

0421510S 1 100 800
0421520S 1 250 1400
0421522S 1 400 2090

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle

0410100S 1 380 1200

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Coupler

0400140S 1 68 325

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Universal joint 

0400141S 1 141 1450

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Reducer 
1 fi 3/4"

0400142S 1 75 540

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

1"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Offset handle

0400143S 1 300 1000

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Speed handle

0400144S 1 380 1400

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Hinged handle 
with t-handle

0400145S 1 660 1700

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Socket sets
1" • AF

0430006S 1 wooden case 24pcs 33100
1 ratchet 1" 
each 1 pc. Socket 1"

36 – 41 – 46 – 50 – 55 – 60
65 – 70 – 75 – 80 mm

1 extension bar 250 mm
1 extension bar 400 mm
each 1 pc. Socket 1"

1. 1/2 – 1. 5/8 – 1. 7/8 – 2 
2. 1/16 – 2. 1/4 – 2. 3/8
2. 9/16 – 2. 3/4 – 3

0430007S 1 wooden case 14pcs 21100
1 ratchet 1" 
each 1 pc. Socket 1"

36 – 41 – 46 – 50 – 55 – 60
65 – 70 – 75 – 80 mm

1 extension bar 250 mm
1 extension bar 400 mm

article no content weight g

Other combination on request!

1"

Screw driver socket
– with hexagon bit –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0440048S 1 17 90 580
0440049S 1 19 90 665
0440050S 1 22 90 710
0440051S 1 24 90 765
0440052S 1 27 90 860
0440100S 1 30 90 910
0440101S 1 32 90 950
0440102S 1 36 90 990
0440103S 1 41 100 1200
0440112S 1 46 100 1400
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Impact socket 6-point
– with groove and continuous bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351028S 1/2 10 35 80
0351029S 1/2 11 35 80
0351030S 1/2 12 40 85
0351031S 1/2 13 40 85
0351032S 1/2 14 40 85
0351033S 1/2 15 40 90
0351034S 1/2 16 40 90
0351035S 1/2 17 40 120
0351036S 1/2 18 40 125
0351037S 1/2 19 40 125
0351038S 1/2 21 40 125
0351039S 1/2 22 40 120
0351040S 1/2 23 40 140
0351024S 1/2 24 48 160
0351027S 1/2 27 45 190
0351015S 1/2 30 45 210
0351016S 1/2 32 45 220

Impact socket 6-point
long pattern – with groove and continuous

bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351041S 1/2 8 85 120
0351042S 1/2 10 85 140
0351043S 1/2 13 85 175
0351044S 1/2 14 85 185
0351045S 1/2 16 85 245
0351046S 1/2 17 85 250
0351047S 1/2 18 85 265
0351048S 1/2 19 85 270
0351049S 1/2 21 85 305
0351051S 1/2 22 85 330
0351052S 1/2 23 85 350
0351053S 1/2 24 85 370
0351054S 1/2 27 85 435
0351017S 1/2 30 85 460
0351018S 1/2 32 85 490

Impact socket
– with hexagon bit –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351055S 1/2 5 44 63
0351056S 1/2 6 44 65
0351057S 1/2 8 44 75
0351058S 1/2 10 44 90
0351059S 1/2 12 50 125
0351060S 1/2 14 50 130
0351061S 1/2 17 50 150
0351019S 1/2 22 50 170
0351020S 1/2 24 60 210
0351021S 1/2 27 60 240
0351022S 1/2 30 60 260
0351023S 1/2 32 60 270

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

0351110S 1/2 100 250
0351062S 1/2 200 380
0351063S 1/2 250 470

Impact extension bar

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact convert coupler
1/2 fi 3/4"

0351064S 1/2 45 145

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact reducer
1/2 fi 1/4"

0351065S 1/2 44 25

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact universal joint

0351066S 1/2 72 175

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0351067S 1/2 up to size 14 19 5
0351068S 1/2 from size 15 24 15

Impact snap ring

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351069S 1/2 up to size 14 3 x 20 10
0351070S 1/2 from size 15 3 x 25 15

Impact safety pin

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

1/2"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Impact socket 6-point 
– with groove and continuous bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351071S 3/4 17 45 295
0351072S 3/4 18 45 305
0351073S 3/4 19 45 305
0351074S 3/4 22 48 350
0351075S 3/4 24 55 340
0351076S 3/4 27 55 380
0351077S 3/4 30 50 400
0351078S 3/4 32 55 480
0351079S 3/4 33 52 425
0351080S 3/4 34 55 475
0351081S 3/4 36 60 600
0351082S 3/4 38 58 485
0351083S 3/4 41 65 800
0351109S 3/4 46 65 950
0351204S 3/4 50 72 1300
0351205S 3/4 55 76 1470
0351206S 3/4 60 82 1720

Impact socket 6-point
long pattern – with groove and continuous

bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351084S 3/4 17 90 745
0351085S 3/4 19 90 730
0351086S 3/4 21 90 750
0351087S 3/4 22 90 750
0351088S 3/4 24 90 735
0351089S 3/4 27 90 665
0351090S 3/4 30 90 625
0351091S 3/4 32 90 795
0351092S 3/4 33 90 715
0351093S 3/4 34 90 860
0351094S 3/4 36 90 745
0351095S 3/4 41 90 925
0351114S 3/4 46 90 1150
0350122S 3/4 50 90 1610
0350123S 3/4 55 90 1800
0350124S 3/4 60 90 2150

Impact socket
– with hexagon bit –

article no length mm weight g

0351096S 3/4 14 50 295
0351097S 3/4 17 50 335
0351098S 3/4 19 50 345
0351099S 3/4 22 50 395

3/4"

size mmdrive Inch/”
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Impact reducer
3/4 fi 1/2"

0351105S 3/4 65 355

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact universal joint

0351106S 3/4 110 620

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact snap ring

0351107S 3/4 36 5

article no drive Inch/” Ø mm weight g

Impact safety pin

0351108S 3/4 4 x 35 5

article no drive Inch/” Ø mm weight g

Impact extension bar

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact convert coupler
3/4 fi 1"

0351104S 3/4 65 455

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0351101S 3/4 100 400
0351102S 3/4 250 1300
0351103S 3/4 380 1500
0351111S 3/4 430 2100

3/4"
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ENDRES TOOLSGmbH

- SAFETY FIRST -

Impact extension bar

0351151S 1 100 850
0351152S 1 250 1550
0351153S 1 400 2050

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0351115S 1 22 55 615
0352400S 1 24 60 515
0352700S 1 27 65 700
0353000S 1 30 60 705
0353200S 1 32 57 700
0351120S 1 33 59 715
0351121S 1 34 59 750
0353600S 1 36 70 870
0351123S 1 38 62 800
0354100S 1 41 70 805
0351125S 1 42 62 865
0354600S 1 46 80 1420
0355000S 1 50 70 1250
0355500S 1 55 90 1930
0356000S 1 60 90 2100
0356500S 1 65 90 2300
0357000S 1 70 95 2400
0357500S 1 75 95 3200
0358000S 1 80 96 3750

Impact socket 6-point
– with groove and continuous bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351134S 1 22 100 1140
0351135S 1 24 100 1250
0351136S 1 27 100 1230
0351137S 1 30 100 1185
0351138S 1 32 100 1150
0351139S 1 33 100 1185
0351140S 1 34 100 1140
0351141S 1 36 100 1160
0351142S 1 38 100 1260
0351143S 1 41 100 1300
0351144S 1 46 100 1495

Impact socket 6-point
long pattern – with groove and continuous 

bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351145S 1 22 80 605
0351146S 1 24 80 650
0351147S 1 27 80 655
0351148S 1 30 80 675
0351149S 1 32 80 660
0351025S 1 36 100 1050
0351026S 1 41 100 1100
0351128S 1 46 100 1250

Impact socket 
– with hexagon bit –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

1"
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Impact convert coupler
1 fi 1 . 1/2"

0351154S 1 115 1105

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact universal joint 

0351156S 1 141 1430

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact reducer 
1 fi 3/4"

0351155S 1 75 660

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

0351157S 1 up to size 70 45 10
0351158S 1 from size 75+80 75 25

Impact snap ring

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351159S 1 up to size 70 5 x 45 5
0351160S 1 from size 75+80 6 x 75 15

Impact safety pin

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351181S 1. 1/2 up to size 90 6 x 75 15
0351182S 1. 1/2 from size 95 8 x 110 40
0351195S 2. 1/2 from size 95 8 x 110 40

Impact safety pin

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

1"
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0351179S 1. 1/2 up to size 90 75 25
0351180S 1. 1/2 from size 95 114 40
0351194S 2. 1/2 from size 95 114 40

Impact snap ring

article no size mm Ø mm weight gdrive Inch/”

Impact socket 6-point
– with groove and continuous bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0350121S 1. 1/2 41 80 2180
0351116S 1. 1/2 46 80 2245
0351117S 1. 1/2 50 82 2350
0351118S 1. 1/2 55 88 2475
0351119S 1. 1/2 60 91 2755
0351122S 1. 1/2 65 95 3225
0351124S 1. 1/2 70 100 3595
0351126S 1. 1/2 75 105 3720
0351127S 1. 1/2 80 110 4345
0358500S 1. 1/2 85 120 5075
0359000S 1. 1/2 90 120 5630
0359500S 1. 1/2 95 125 7765
0351000S 1. 1/2 100 125 8380
0351050S 1. 1/2 105 125 9550
0351100S 1. 1/2 110 135 10615
0351150S 1. 1/2 115 135 10800
0351200S 1. 1/2 120 145 11785
0351250S 1. 1/2 125 145 11900

Impact socket 6-point
long pattern – with groove and continuous

bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351161S 1. 1/2 41 140 4420
0351162S 1. 1/2 46 140 4420
0351163S 1. 1/2 50 140 4255
0351164S 1. 1/2 55 140 4330
0351165S 1. 1/2 60 140 4710
0351166S 1. 1/2 65 140 5005
0351167S 1. 1/2 70 140 5250
0351168S 1. 1/2 75 140 5465
0351169S 1. 1/2 80 140 5615
0351170S 1. 1/2 85 140 6175
0351171S 1. 1/2 90 140 6825
0351172S 1. 1/2 95 150 10260
0351173S 1. 1/2 100 150 10395
0351174S 1. 1/2 105 150 11430
0351175S 1. 1/2 110 160 12855
0351176S 1. 1/2 115 160 12680
0351177S 1. 1/2 120 170 14380

Impact reducer
1. 1/2 fi 1"

0351178S 1. 1/2 95 2300
0351193S 2. 1/2 fi 1. 1/2 145 6200

article no drive Inch/” length mm weight g

Impact socket 6-point
– with groove and continuous bore hole, heavy duty –

article no size mm length mm weight gdrive Inch/”

0351183S 2. 1/2 75 120 9600
0351184S 2. 1/2 80 120 10100
0351185S 2. 1/2 85 130 10000
0351186S 2. 1/2 90 130 10100
0351187S 2. 1/2 95 130 11200
0351188S 2. 1/2 100 140 12050
0351189S 2. 1/2 105 140 12600
0351190S 2. 1/2 110 150 13800
0351191S 2. 1/2 115 150 14100
0351192S 2. 1/2 120 155 15000

1½"

2½"


